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Monday,September

TuesdaySeptember 8

WednesdaySeptember 9

ThursdaySeptember 11

Friday .September 11

Staff and Student Holiday

B-Day
& 8

A-Day

A-Day

B-Day

Monday,September 1%

TuesdaySeptember 15

A-Day

B-Day

WednesdaySeptember 18
A-Day

ThursdaySeptember 17

Friday,September 18

A-Day

B-Day

Monday,September 2%

TuesdaySeptember 29

A-Day

B-Day

WednesdaySeptember 23
B-Day

ThursdaySeptember 24

Friday,September 29

A-Day

B-Day

Monday,September 28

TuesdaySeptember 29

A-Day

B-Day

WednesdaySeptember 30
A-Day

Thursday, Octobelst
A-Day

Friday,October 2

B-Day

Monday,October5h
A-Day

TuesdayQdober 6"
B-Day

WednesdayQctober 7

ThursdayQOctober &

B-Day

A-Day

Friday,October &

B-Day

Monday,October 12
A-Day

TuesdayQctober 18
B-Day

WednesdayQctober 14

ThursdayOctoker 15"

Friday,October 16

A-Day

A-Day

B-Day

Monday,October 19
A-Day

TuesdayQctober 2@
B-Day

WednesdayQctober 21

ThursdayOctober 224

Friday,October 2%

B-Day

A-Day

B-Day







Monday,December 2%

TuesdayDecember 2%

Student/Staff Holiday

Student/Staff Holiday

WednesdayDecember 23rd
Student Holiday/Staff
Holiday

ThursdayDecember 2%

Friday,December 29

Student/Staff Holiday

Student/Staff Holiday

Monday,December 28

TuesdayDecember 29

Student/Staff Holiday

Student/Staff Holiday

WednesdayDecember 30
Student/Staff Holiday

ThursdayDecember 3%

Friday Januay 15t

Student/Staff Holiday

Student/Staff Holiday

Monday,January #
Student Holiday

TuesdayJanuary %
B-Day

Wednesday,January &

ThursdayJanuary 7

A-Day

A-Day

Friday January 8

B-Day

Monday,January 14
A-Day

TuesdayJanuary 19
B-Day

Wednesday, January 118

Thursday,January 1%

B-Day

A-Day

Friday January 19

B-Day

Monday,Januay 18"
Student/StaffHOLIDAY

Monday,January 25th
A-Day

TuesdayJanuary 19
B-Day

TuesdayJanuary 28
B-Day

WednesdayJanuary 28

Thursday,January 24

A-Day

WednesdayJanuary 21

A-Day

Thursday,January 28

B-Day

A-Day

Friday January 2%

B-Day

Friday January 29




Monday, February 1%

TuesdayFebruary 18

WednesdayFebruary 17

ThursdayFebruary 18

Friday,February 19

B-Day A-Day A-Day B-DAY
Student/StaffHoliday
Monday,Felruary 22 TuesdayFebruary 23rd WednesdayFebruary 2# | ThursdayFebruary 25th | Friday,February 28
A-Day B-Day B-Day A-Day B-Day

Monday,March 1st
A-Day

TuesdayMarch 2
B-Day

WednesdayMarch 3¢
A-Day

ThursdayMarch 4"
A-Day

Friday,March 5"

B-Day

Monday,March 8"
A-Day

TuesdayMarch 9"
B-Day

WednesdayMarch 1@

ThursdayMarch 11"

B-Day

A-Day

Friday March 12"

B-Day

Monday,March 15
Staff and Student Holiday

TuesdayMarch 14"
Staff and Student Holiday

WednesdayMarch 17"

ThursdayMarch 1&"

Staff and Student Holiday

Staff and Student Holiday

Friday March 19

Staff and Student Holiday

Monday,March 224
A-Day

TuesdayMarch 23¢
B-Day

WednesdayMarch 24"

ThursdayMarch 258

A-Day

A-Day

Friday,March 2&"

B-Day

Monday,March 29
A-Day

TuesdayMarch 3@
B-Day

WednesdayMarch 3Ft

ThursdayApril 1st

B-Day

A-Day

Friday April 2d

Inclement Weather By
Make-Up

Monday,April 5"
Inclement Weather Day
Day

Make-Up

Monday,April 120
A-Day

Fourth nineweeks b

TuesdayApril 6"
B-Day

WednesdayApril 7th
A-Day

Thuisday,April 8"
A-Day

Friday,April g

B-Day
End of & nine-weeks




Monday,April 19"

A-Day

TuesdayApril 20"

B-Day

WednesdayApril 2t
A-Day

ThursdayApril 22
A-Day

Friday April 234

B-Day

Monday,April 26"

A-Day

TuesdayApril 27
B-Day

WednesdayApril 28"

B-Day

ThursdayApril 29"
A-Day

Friday,April 30"

B-Day

Monday,May 3¢
A-Day

TuesdayMay 4"
B-Day

WednesdayMay 5"
A-Day

ThursdayMay 6"
A-Day

Friday May 7"

B-Day

Monday,May 10t
A-Day

Monday,May 17"
A-Day

TuesdayMay 11h
B-Day

TuesdayMay 18"
B-Day

WednesdayMay 12"
B-Day

WednesdayMay 19"
A-Day

ThursdayMay 13"
A-Day

ThursdayMay 20"

Friday,May 14"

B-Day




